22. Tablas de vida.

2016 - AREA I: MURCIA OESTE

P(i) D(i) M(i) 0! Q(i) 1(i) d(i)

|/AMBOS SEXOS

|Menores de 1 afio 2.785,00 8,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 100.000,00 286,43
|De 1 a 4 anos 11.821,00 4,00 0,00 0,59 0,00 99.713,57 134,89
|De 5 a 9 afios 16.348,00 1,00 0,00 0,80 0,00 99.578,68 30,45
|De 10 a 14 afios 14.854,00 1,00 0,00 0,29 0,00 99.548,22 33,50
|De 15 a 19 ainos 13.842,00 2,00 0,00 0,24 0,00 99.514,72 71,85
|De 20 a 24 anos 14.505,00 1,00 0,00 0,55 0,00 99.442,87 34,27
|De 25 a 29 anos 15.652,00 2,00 0,00 0,44 0,00 99.408,59 63,49
|De 30 a 34 afios 18.726,00 8,00 0,00 0,36 0,00 99.345,10 211,92
\De 35 a 39 afios 22.998,00 9,00 0,00 0,51 0,00 99.133,19 193,79
|De 40 a 44 anos 22.281,00 24,00 0,00 0,54 0,01 98.939,40 531,53
|De 45 a 49 afios 20.582,00 46,00 0,00 0,55 0,01 98.407,87 1.094,20
|De 50 a 54 afios 18.293,00 42,00 0,00 0,51 0,01 97.313,68 1.110,91
|De 55 a 59 afios 15.095,00 62,00 0,00 0,50 0,02 96.202,77 1.955,68
|De 60 a 64 anos 12.136,00 73,00 0,01 0,50 0,03 94.247,09 2.792,78
|De 65 a 69 aios 10.872,00 115,00 0,01 0,46 0,05 91.454,31 4.701,79
|De 70 a 74 anos 8.604,00 140,00 0,02 0,51 0,08 86.752,52 6.786,19
|De 75 a 79 anos 7.563,00 195,00 0,03 0,53 0,12 79.966,33 9.724,40
|De 80 a 84 aiios 6.296,00 335,00 0,05 0,48 0,23 70.241,93 16.432,38
|De 85 a 89 anos 3.682,00 399,00 0,11 0,50 0,43 53.809,54 22.924,24
|De 90 a 94 afios 1.323,00 265,00 0,20 0,47 0,65 30.885,30 20.151,79
|De 95 y mas afios 279,00 80,00 0,29 0,48 1,00 10.733,51 10.733,51
|Hombres

|Menores de 1 afio 1.442,00 5,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 100.000,00 345,55
|De 1 a 4 anos 6.139,00 2,00 0,00 0,62 0,00 99.654,45 129,80
|De 5 a 9 afos 8.318,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 99.524,65 0,00
|De 10 a 14 anos 7.654,00 1,00 0,00 0,29 0,00 99.524,65 64,98
|De 15 a 19 afios 7.086,00 2,00 0,00 0,24 0,00 99.459,67 140,21
|De 20 a 24 anos 7.427,00 1,00 0,00 0,55 0,00 99.319,46 66,84
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22. Tablas de vida.

2016 - AREA I: MURCIA OESTE

P(i) D(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)

|De 25 a 29 afos 7.897,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 99.252,61 0,00
|De 30 a 34 afos 9.399,00 5,00 0,00 0,29 0,00 99.252,61 263,50
|De 35 a 39 afos 11.943,00 4,00 0,00 0,40 0,00 98.989,12 165,60
|De 40 a 44 aiios 11.571,00 20,00 0,00 0,53 0,01 98.823,51 850,59
|De 45 a 49 afios 10.481,00 31,00 0,00 0,50 0,01 97.972,93 1.438,22
|De 50 a 54 afios 9.060,00 24,00 0,00 0,47 0,01 96.534,70 1.269,71
|De 55 a 59 afos 7.496,00 37,00 0,00 0,49 0,02 95.264,99 2.321,85
|De 60 a 64 afios 5.862,00 51,00 0,01 0,51 0,04 92.943,14 3.959,09
|De 65 a 69 afios 5.119,00 75,00 0,01 0,45 0,07 88.984,05 6.266,82
|De 70 a 74 aios 3.953,00 105,00 0,03 0,50 0,12 82.717,23 10.297,35
|De 75 a 79 aios 3.258,00 109,00 0,03 0,53 0,16 72.419,88 11.237,16
|De 80 a 84 aiios 2.508,00 162,00 0,06 0,50 0,28 61.182,72 17.007,11
|De 85 a 89 aiios 1.331,00 165,00 0,12 0,50 0,47 44.,175,62 20.863,24
|De 90 a 94 aiios 391,00 86,00 0,22 0,43 0,68 23.312,38 15.771,66
|De 95 y mas afios 76,00 28,00 0,37 0,49 1,00 7.540,71 7.540,71
|Mujeres

|Menores de 1 aiio 1.343,00 3,00 0,00 0,01 0,00 100.000,00 222,89
|De 1 a 4 anos 5.682,00 2,00 0,00 0,55 0,00 99.777,11 140,39
|De 5 a 9 aiios 8.030,00 1,00 0,00 0,80 0,00 99.636,72 62,03
|De 10 a 14 afios 7.200,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 99.574,69 0,00
|De 15 a 19 afios 6.756,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 99.574,69 0,00
|De 20 a 24 aios 7.078,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 99.574,69 0,00
|De 25 a 29 afos 7.755,00 2,00 0,00 0,44 0,00 99.574,69 128,31
|De 30 a 34 aios 9.327,00 3,00 0,00 0,47 0,00 99.446,38 159,80
|De 35 a 39 afos 11.055,00 5,00 0,00 0,59 0,00 99.286,58 224,32
|De 40 a 44 aiios 10.710,00 4,00 0,00 0,57 0,00 99.062,26 184,84
|De 45 a 49 afios 10.101,00 15,00 0,00 0,66 0,01 98.877,42 732,31
|De 50 a 54 afos 9.233,00 18,00 0,00 0,56 0,01 98.145,11 952,64
|De 55 a 59 afos 7.599,00 25,00 0,00 0,52 0,02 97.192,47 1.586,27
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22. Tablas de vida.

2016 - AREA I: MURCIA OESTE

P(i) D(i) M(i) A(i) Q) I(i) d(i)
DDe 60 a 64 afios 6.274,00 22,00 0,00 0,48 0,02 95.606,20 1.661,09
De 65 a 69 afios 5.753,00 40,00 0,01 0,47 0,03 93.945,10 3.206,54
De 70 a 74 afios 4.651,00 35,00 0,01 0,54 0,04 90.738,56 3.356,19
De 75 a 79 afios 4.305,00 86,00 0,02 0,53 0,10 87.382,37 8.339,99
De 80 a 84 afios 3.788,00 173,00 0,05 0,47 0,20 79.042,38 16.102,59
De 85 a 89 afios 2.351,00 234,00 0,10 0,50 0,40 62.939,78 25.081,84
De 90 a 94 afios 932,00 179,00 0,19 0,48 0,64 37.857,95 24.286,21
De 95 y més afios 203,00 52,00 0,26 0,48 1,00 13.571,73 13.571,73
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22. Tablas de vida.

2016 - AREA I: MURCIA OESTE

L(i) (i) E(i)

|/AMBOS SEXOS

|Menores de 1 afio 99.714,84]  8.280.835,62 82,81
De 1 a 4 afios 398.632,19]  8.181.120,78 82,05
De 5 a 9 afios 497.863,43|  7.782.488,59 78,15
|De 10 a 14 afios 497.622,12|  7.284.625,16 73,18
De 15 a 19 afios 497.301,24|  6.787.003,04 68,20
IDe 20 a 24 afios 497.138,02]  6.289.701,81 63,25
IDe 25 a 29 afios 496.866,03|  5.792.563,79 58,27
|De 30 a 34 afios 496.042,20|  5.295.697,76 53,31
De 35 a 39 afios 495.186,78|  4.799.655,55 48,42
|De 40 a 44 afios 493.461,76]  4.304.468,78 43,51
|De 45 a 49 afios 489.581,14|  3.811.007,02 38,73
|De 50 a 54 afios 483.854,01|  3.321.425,87 34,13
|De 55 a 59 afios 476.144,42|  2.837.571,86 29,50
IDe 60 a 64 afios 464.290,22|  2.361.427,44 25,06
|De 65 a 69 afios 444.503,06|  1.897.137,22 20,74
|De 70 a 74 afios 417.059,69|  1.452.634,15 16,74
IDe 75 a 79 afios 377.157,28  1.035.574,46 12,95
|De 80 a 84 afios 308.830,69 658.417,18 9,37
De 85 a 89 afios 211.546,50 349.586,49 6,50
|De 90 a 94 afios 100.606,88 138.039,99 4,47
|De 95 y mas afios 37.433,12 37.433,12 3,49
|Hombres

|Menores de 1 afio 99.655,40,  8.030.531,27 80,31
De 1 a 4 afios 398.423,07|  7.930.875,87 79,58
De 5 a 9 afios 497.623,27|  7.532.452,79 75,68
De 10 a 14 afios 497.392,45|  7.034.829,53 70,68
|De 15 a 19 afios 496.766,86|  6.537.437,08 65,73
De 20 a 24 afios 496.448,44|  6.040.670,22 60,82
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22. Tablas de vida.

2016 - AREA I: MURCIA OESTE

L(i) T(i) E(i)

|De 25 a 29 afios 496.263,07|  5.544.221,78 55,86
|De 30 a 34 afios 495.324,08]  5.047.958,70 50,86
|De 35 a 39 afios 494.450,66|  4.552.634,62 45,99
|De 40 a 44 aiios 492.107,06|  4.058.183,96 41,06
|De 45 a 49 aiios 486.257,96]  3.566.076,90 36,40
|De 50 a 54 afios 479.316,62|  3.079.818,94 31,90
|De 55 a 59 afios 470.394,65|  2.600.502,32 27,30
|De 60 a 64 afios 455.062,23|  2.130.107,67 22,92
|De 65 a 69 afios 427.731,50,  1.675.045,44 18,82
|De 70 a 74 aiios 387.670,57|  1.247.313,94 15,08
|De 75 a 79 afios 335.877,66 859.643,37 11,87
|De 80 a 84 afios 263.295,20 523.765,71 8,56
|De 85 a 89 afios 168.296,82 260.470,52 5,90
|De 90 a 94 afios 71.706,05 92.173,70 3,95
|De 95 y mas afios 20.467,65 20.467,65 2,71
|Mujeres

|Menores de 1 afio 99.778,74|  8.521.924,53 85,22
De 1 a 4 afios 398.856,82|  8.422.145,79 84,41
De 5 a 9 afios 498.122,59|  8.023.288,97 80,53
|De 10 a 14 afios 497.873,44|  7.525.166,38 75,57
|De 15 a 19 afios 497.873,44|  7.027.292,94 70,57
|De 20 a 24 aiios 497.873,44|  6.529.419,50 65,57
|De 25 a 29 afios 497.515,86|  6.031.546,06 60,57
|De 30 a 34 afios 496.806,94|  5.534.030,20 55,65
|De 35 a 39 afios 495.970,83|  5.037.223,27 50,73
|De 40 a 44 afios 494.918,45|  4.541.252,43 45,84
|De 45 a 49 afios 493.137,12|  4.046.333,98 40,92
|De 50 a 54 afios 488.652,51|  3.553.196,86 36,20
|De 55 a 59 afios 482.163,54|  3.064.544,35 31,53
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22. Tablas de vida.

2016 - AREA I: MURCIA OESTE

L(i) T() E(i)
|De 60 a 64 afios 473.713,19|  2.582.380,81 27,01
|De 65 a 69 afios 461.180,91|  2.108.667,63 22,45
|De 70 a 74 aiios 445.990,14|  1.647.486,72 18,16
|De 75 a 79 afios 417.484,41  1.201.496,58 13,75
|De 80 a 84 afios 352.581,66 784.012,17 9,92
De 85 a 89 afios 251.997,43 431.430,51 6,85
|De 90 a 94 afios 126.451,12 179.433,08 4,74
|De 95 y mas afios 52.981,96 52.981,96 3,90
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